Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad

File No-: IIITA/F&A/FEE-Jul 2023/Existing/02
Date: 28/06/2023

Notice & Fee Structure for Jul-Dec 2023 (Existing Batches)
The Institute will reopen on 24 July, 2023 (Monday) for all UG/PG existing batches.

As per academic calendar Jul-Dec 2023, fee payment schedule for all existing batches like B.Tech-
2020, B.Tech-2021, B.Tech-2022, M.Tech-2022, MBA.-2022 including M.Tech.(BR)/MBA(WP) and PhD
(Regular)/PhD (WP) program are as follows-

Online Fee payment will be started from -01-07-2023 (Saturday) to 10-07-2023 (Monday)

Online Fee payment with late fee schedule is given below —

1000/- : 11-07-2023 (Tuesday) to 21-07-2023 (Friday)
Z5000/- : 22-07-2023 (Saturday) t001-08-2023 (Tuesday)

(The detailed Fee Structure is as per attachment.)
1-  Fee will be accepted only through website of IITA as per link given below:

Fee deposit link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/
{For all existing batches of UG/PG program)

CASH & DDs ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE

2- I a student fails to deposit fees by 01-08-2023 (for B.Tech/M.Tech./MBA./PhD), his/her name will stand
struck off from the rolls of the Institute and he/she will not be allowed to attend classes/ avail facilities of
the Institute.

3- DASA student's US Dollar tuition fee will be paid directly to the Institute fee account via wire transfer.

Institute bank details will be shared to the concerned students separately. In case of any fee related
problem, kindly contact at Email ID: anands@jiita.ac.in

All students are advised to download the head-wise payment detail of fee receipt through the aforesaid

Portal. This receipt can be used AS FEE RECEIPT FOR CLAIMS FROM INCOME TAX AUTHORITIES.
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Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad
Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2023 (Existing Batches)

Courses: B.Tech (IT/ECE/IT-BIn)
Categories: Gen, OBC & EWS SC, ST & PwD DASA Non SAARC DASA SAARC DASA CIWG
A |Annual Dues Sth Sem 7th Sem Sth Sem 7th Sem Sth Sem 7th Sem S5th Sem 7th Sem 5th Sem 7th Sem
Batch-2021 | Batch-2020 | Batch-2021 | Batch-2020 | Batch-2021 | Batch-2020 | Batch-2021 | Batch-2020 | Batch-2021 | Batch-2020
1 |Benevolent Fund 2 680 2 680 T 680 % 630 Z 680 Z 680 % 680 2 680 Z 680 1 680
2 |Group Insurance & SWF 11,340 21,340 Z 1,340 ¥ 1,340 21,340 2 1,340 Z1.340 % 1,340 % 1,340 31,340
3 |Library Fee % 1,340 Z 1,340 21,340 Z1,340 % 1,340 % 1,340 % 1,340 % 1.340 21,340 T 1.340
Subtotal (A) % 3,360 T 3,360 % 3,360 ¥ 3,360 ¥ 3,360 % 3,360 % 3,360 % 3,360 % 3,360 ¥ 3,360
B |Semester Fees
Tuition Fee
1 |[No Tuition Fee for SC/ST & PwD % 73,000 T 73,000 NIL NIL $4000 $4000 $2000 $2000 % 62,500 % 62,500
Candidates under UG Program]
Hostel-Room Charges
2 5 ol g8 -14820)-] Z 14,520 % 14,520 % 14,520 % 14,520 % 14,520 % 14,520 Z 14,520 % 14,520 Z 14,520 % 14,520
3 |Gymkhana Fees % 1,340 21,340 % 1,340 21,340 % 1,340 3 1,340 21,340 ¥ 1,340 % 1,340 2 1.340
4 |Examination Fee % 1,340 % 1,340 Z 1,340 % 1,340 % 1,340 % 1,340 Z 1,340 ¥ 1,340 Z1,340 21,340
5 |Grade Card Fee ¥ 680 % 680 Z 680 T 680 2 680 g 680 2 680 % 680 % 680 I 680
6 |Medical Fee Z 680 2 680 % 680 2 680 Z 680 I 680 Z 680 % 680 % 680 2 680
7 |Transport 370 Z 370 Z 370 % 370 2 370 % 370 % 370 T 370 Z 370 3370
8 |Cooler Usage Charges 610 T 610 T 610 2610 2610 2610 1610 610 2610 2610
Subtotal (B)] ¥92,540 ¥ 92,540 ¥ 19,540 ¥ 19,540 % 19,540 ¥ 19,540 % 19,540 % 19,540 % 82,040 % 82,040
Payable Total Fees [A+B] % 95,900 % 95,900 % 22,900 322,900 ¥ 22,900 T 22,900 % 22,900 % 22,900 ¥ 85,400 T 85,400
Payable Fees [For DASA Non SAARC & SAARC] [:;ggg Jo m'mgo I:;ggg ; 5 rggggg(;o
Mess charges:
C |Jul-Dec 2023 |Rs 133/- per day for 180 days]| (As 3 23,940 323,940 3 23,940 23,940 T 23,940 T 23,940 323,940 ? 23,940 3 23,940 ¥ 23,940
per actual)

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.ilita.ac.in/




Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad
Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2023
Courses: B.Tech (IT/ECE/IT-BIn) including FAP, M.Tech, MBA & PhD Batch-2022

A\;\\Ae‘( -24

JoSSA Admission DASA Admission For PG - All Categories Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST and PwD
Gen, OBC, EWS SC,ST, PwD Non SAARC SAARC CIWG M.Tech | M.Tech(BR) MBA MBA(WP) | PhD Jan23 | PhD Jul22
Semester: B.Tech-2022 31d | B.Tech-2022 | B.Tech-2022 |B.Tech-2022 3rd| B.Tech-2022 | Batch-2022 | Batch-2022 |Batch-2022 3rd| Batch-2022 T s
Sem 3rd Sem 3rd Sem Sem 3rd Sem 3rd Sem 3rd Sem Sem 3rd Sem ) R ——
A |#Annual Dues [
1 |Benevolent Fund 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 0 630
2 |Gr. Insurance & SWF 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340| 0 1340 (0] 0 1340
3 |Library Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 0 1340
Subtotal (A) 3360 3360 3360 3360 3360 3360| 2020 3360 2020 0 3360
B |Semester Fees | |
4 | Tuition Fee 73000 NIL $4000 $2000 62500 68000 68000 83000 83000 30000 30000
S |Gymkhana Fees 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340, 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
6 |Examination Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340| 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
7 |Grade Card Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680| 680 680 680 680 680
7 |Medical Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680| 0 680 (o] 680 680
9 |Transport 370 370 370 370 370 370} 0 370 0] 370 370
10 |ICT Fee 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650 1650
Subtotal (B) 79060 6060 $4000+6060 $2000+6060 68560 74060 73010 89060 88010 36060 36060
C |Hostel Fees ! |
Room Charges-
10 sh 7260, Single-14520 7260 7260 7260 7260 7260 14520 0 14520 0 0 0
y1 [MeinEnancaiEhAEssa) 730 730 730 730 730 1460 0| 1460 0 1460 1460
10% of Room Charges |
1oL |FiESSiNstableNIen, 370 370 370 370 370 730 0 730 0 730 730
Charges @ 5% of Room
— :
13 |Weter Chesas e n s 730 730 730 730 730 1460 0 1460 0 1460 1460
Room Charges
Hostel Electricity Charges- 5 : o
14 Sharing-1000, Single-2000 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 2200 | 0 2200 0 2200 2200
15 |Cooler Usage Charges 610 610 610 610 610 610 0 610 0 610 610
Subtotal (C) 10800 10800 10800 10800 10800 20980 (o] 20980 a 6460 6460
Grand Total [A+B+C] 93220 20220 $4000+20220| $2000+20220 82720 98400 75030 113400 90030 42520 45880
Mess Charges Jul-Dec
16 (2023 [Rs 133/- per day 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940 23940
for 180/- days] as per

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/
= Hostel Fees C10:C15 are not application for those PhD students who are residing in RSA.
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Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Annual Fee Structure of Jul-Dec 2023 for B.Tech Batch-2022 (Existing Batch)
Study in India Program (Sli Program)

S. No. |Countries Tuition Fee Other Fee Total Fee
1 SAARC $5000 $3450 $8450
2 |Non SAARC $7000 $3450 $10450

Other Fee like Annual Dues and Semester Dues like Hostel Fee, Gymkhana, Exam Fee, Grade
Note: |Card Fee, Medical Fee, Transport Fee, ICT Fee, Hostel Maintenance Charges, Mess

Establishment Charges, Water Charges, Electricity Charges and mess charges etc.

G1, G2, G3 and G4 are scheme under which tuition fee waiver are offered in the following
ranges 100%, 50%, 25% and 0% respectively. The Cost covered under this scheme only waives

of tuition fee.
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Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2023 (Existing Batches)
Courses: M.Tech.(Working Professional/By Research)
Categories: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

4th Sem 5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem
Semester: Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch
Jan 2022 Jul 2021 Jan 2021 Jul 2020 Jan 2020 Jul 2019
A |#Annual Dues

1 |Benevolent Fund 0 680 0 680 0 680
2 |Library Fee 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340
Total (A) 0 2020 (4] 2020 0 2020

B |Semester Fees
1 |Tuition Fee 68000 68000 68000 68000 68000 68000
2 |Gymkhana Fees 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
3 |Examination Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
4 |Grade Card Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680
Total (B) 71360 71360 71360 71360 71360 71360
Total [A+B] 71360 73380 71360 73380 71360 73380

Note: "Graduating students of academic session Jul-Dec 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs
3630/ -

# Annual dues will be applicable for M.Tech (BR)/ (WP} students enrolled in Jul Batch.

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/

Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2022 (Existing Batches)

Courses: M.B.A.(Working Professional)

Categories: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

4th Sem S5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem
Semester: Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch
Jan 2022 Jul 2021 Jan 2021 Jul 2020 Jan 2020 Jul 2019
A |#Annual Dues

1 Benevolent Fund 0 680 0 680 0 680
2 |Library Fee 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340
Total (A) (] 2020 0 2020 0 2020

B |Semester Fees
1 |Tuition Fee 83000 83000 83000 83000 83000 83000
2 |Gymkhana Fees 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
3 |Examination Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
4 |Grade Card Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680
Total (B) 86360 86360 86360 86360 86360 86360
Total [A+B] 86360 88380 86360 88380 86360 88380

Note: "Graduating students of academic session Jul-Dec 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs
3630/ -

# Annual dues will be applicable for MBA(WP) students enrolled in Jul Batch.

Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/
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Indian Institute of Information Technology, Allahabad

Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2023 (Existing Batches)
Courses: PhD (Full Time)

Categories: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

4th Sem| 5th Sem| 6th Sem| 7th Sem| 8th Sem| 9th Sem,|10th Sem ;::: {SZ:':: lsse:": 184;"': Isse':: Iss::l 17th Sem ISSet:l

A |#Annual Dues Batch| Batch Jul Batch|Batch-Jul Batch-| Batch-Jul Batch- i Batch-Jul-
Jan-22 21 Jan-21 20 Jan-20 19 Jan-19 Batch-Jul Batch- Batch- Batch- Batch- Batch- 15 Batch-
i 18] Jan-18 Jul-17 Jan-17 Jul-16 Jan-16 Jan-15

New Ordinance Old Ordinance
1 |Benevolent Fund 0 680 0 680 0 680 0 680 0 500 0 500 0 500 0
2 o™ 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340 0 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0
3 |Library Fee 0] 1340 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340 0 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0
Subtotal (A) 0 3360 0 3360 0 3360 0 3360 (4] 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0
B |Semester Fees
1 |Tuition Fee 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 19000 19000 17000 17000 15000 15000 15000
2 |Gymkhana Fees 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000
3 |**Examination Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 |[**Grade Card Fee 680 680 630 680 680 680 680 680 (0] 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 |Medical Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
6 |Transport 370 370 370 370 370 370 370 370 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
7 |*Cooler Usage Charges 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 610 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Subtotal (B)| ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | X 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 21,300 | ¥ 21,300 | ¥ 19,300 | 19,300 (¥17,300 | ¥17,300 [X 17,300
Grand Total [A+B] % 35,020 | ¥ 38,380 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 38,380 | ¥ 35,020 | ¥ 38,380 | 35,020 | ¥ 38,380 | ¥ 21,300 | ¥ 23,800 | ¥ 19,300 | ¥ 21,800 | ¥ 17,300 | ¥ 19,800 | 17,300
Mess charges: (As per
C |actual) % 23,940 | T 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | X 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | ¥ 23,940 | 23,940
@¥23940/- per semester

Note: | Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jul-Dec 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation Fee @ Rs 3630/-

1 # Annual dues applicable for Ph.D. students who were enrolled in Jul Batch.
**Course Work Fee: Applicable for those students who are actually enrolled in course of study. As per R&D Cell note dated 15-01-2021 under old Ordinace from Jan-2018 & Earlier batches, who
2 |have already completed their course work, Exam Fee and Grade Card Fee waived off from the fee structure. Under New Ordinance from Jul-2018 batches onwards, till the submission of thesis the

students is required to register and pay all fee.
3 |*Cooler Usage Charges-Not applicable for those PhD students who are residing in Research Scholar Apartment (RSA).
Online fee payment through link: https://erp.iiita.ac.in/




Courses: PhD{Working Professional)
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Indian Institute of Information Technology Allahabad
Fee Structure Jul-Dec 2023

Categories: Gen, OBC, EWS, SC, ST & PwD

2nd Sem 3rd Sem 4th Sem S5th Sem 6th Sem 7th Sem 8th Sem 9th Sem
Semester: Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch Batch
Jan 2023 Jul 2022| Jan 2022 Jul 2021 Jan 2021 Jul 2020 Jan 2020 Jul 2019
A |#Annual Dues

1 |Benevolent Fund 0 680 0 680 0 680 0 680
2 |Library Fee 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340 0 1340
Total (A) 0 2020 0 2020 o 2020 o 2020

B [Semester Fees
1 |Tuition Fee 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000 30000
2 |Gymkhana Fees 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
3 |Examination Fee 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340 1340
4 |Grade Card Fee 680 680 680 680 680 680 680 680
S |*ICT Fee 1650 1650 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total (B) 35010 35010 33360 33360 33360 33360 33360 33360
Total [A+B] 35010 37030 33360 35380 33360 35380 33360 35380

Note: Prior Submission to Thesis-"Graduating students of academic session Jul-Dec 2023, will also pay the Degree/Convocation
Fee @ Rs 3630/ -

# Annual dues will be applicable for PAD(WP) students enrolled in Jul Batch.

* ICT Fee will be applicable from Batch Jul-Dec 2022 onwards.




